
NPC SASQUATCH 
September 20, 2025 

         Score Card

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

#1. Men's Bodybuilding - Junior (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 90 Taeveon Brazil-Pearsall 1 1 1 1 1 3

#2. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+ (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 92 Nazerine Howard 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 106 Mark Small 2 2 2 2 2 6

#3. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 94 Timothy Zenick 2 2 2 2 2 6

NS 93 Daniel Sharp - - - - - NS

#4. Men's Bodybuilding - Hero (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 103 Alex Horton 1 1 1 1 1 3

#5. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Lightweight (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 92 Nazerine Howard 1 1 1 1 1 3

#6. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 95 Matthew Stearns 1 1 1 1 1 3

#7. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 101 Brandon Stott 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 99 Johnny Parra 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 98 Grayson Krause 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 100 Tim Robertson 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#8. Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 102 Chris Cashman 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 96 Blaine Brumbaugh 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 104 Nick Zabik 2 3 3 3 2 8
4 97 Joseph Horne 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 103 Alex Horton 5 5 5 5 5 15

NS 93 Daniel Sharp - - - - - NS
 

#9. Men's Classic Physique - True Novice (2)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 107 John Waters 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 105 Jeremiah Davenport 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#10. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 108 Daylon Jay 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 109 Paul Rager 3 2 2 2 3 7
3 107 John Waters 2 3 3 3 2 8
4 105 Jeremiah Davenport 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#11. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 90 Taeveon Brazil-Pearsall 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#12. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 50+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 92 Nazerine Howard 1 1 1 1 3 3
2 109 Paul Rager 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 110 Clifton Garrison 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 106 Mark Small 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#13. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 107 John Waters 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 111 Shawn Mccallum 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#14. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 112 Paul Saelee 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 114 Kyle Custer-Jones 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#15. Men's Classic Physique - Hero (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 113 James Anderson 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 107 John Waters 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 115 Mike Nielsen 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 114 Kyle Custer-Jones 4 4 3 4 4 12

 
#16. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 101 Brandon Stott 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 116 Mark Manzo 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 113 James Anderson 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 110 Clifton Garrison 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 112 Paul Saelee 5 5 5 5 7 15
6 115 Mike Nielsen 6 6 6 6 5 18
7 95 Matthew Stearns 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 111 Shawn Mccallum 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#17. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 117 Alexander Horncliff 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 108 Daylon Jay 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 98 Grayson Krause 3 2 3 3 3 9
4 118 Hussein Naji 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 119 Grant Reader 4 5 5 5 5 15

 
#18. Men's Physique - True Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 121 Asad Emi 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 124 Tyrell Love 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 123 Zack Khampradith 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 125 Adrean Tafolla 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 120 Damian Clarke 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 122 Geoffrey Greseth 6 6 6 6 6 18
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 127 Jaden Wong 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 125 Adrean Tafolla 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 126 Admand Wong 4 3 3 3 2 9
4 109 Paul Rager 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 120 Damian Clarke 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 122 Geoffrey Greseth 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#20. Men's Physique - Junior (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 127 Jaden Wong 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 125 Adrean Tafolla 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#21. Men's Physique - Masters 60+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 128 Michael Tillman 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#22. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 129 Jay Gardner 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 126 Admand Wong 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 109 Paul Rager 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#23. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 130 Ian Omalza 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 132 Luke Vandomelen 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 131 Jacob Rhoads 4 3 3 3 2 9
4 124 Tyrell Love 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 94 Timothy Zenick 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 122 Geoffrey Greseth 5 6 6 6 6 18

 
#24. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 130 Ian Omalza 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 133 Alex Johansen 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 120 Damian Clarke 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#25. Men's Physique - Hero (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 133 Alex Johansen 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 114 Kyle Custer-Jones 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#26. Men's Physique - Open Class A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 135 Aaron Chung 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 121 Asad Emi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 125 Adrean Tafolla 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 123 Zack Khampradith 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 126 Admand Wong 5 5 5 5 5 15

NS 95 Matthew Stearns - - - - - NS
 

#27. Men's Physique - Open Class B (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 136 Matthew Berini 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 127 Jaden Wong 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 138 Derek Woolsey 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#28. Men's Physique - Open Class C (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 137 Sebastian Garcia 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 117 Alexander Horncliff 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 132 Luke Vandomelen 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 133 Alex Johansen 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 131 Jacob Rhoads 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 124 Tyrell Love 7 6 6 6 6 18
7 114 Kyle Custer-Jones 6 8 7 9 7 22
8 120 Damian Clarke 8 9 8 7 9 25
9 118 Hussein Naji 9 7 9 8 8 26

 
#29. Women's Bodybuilding - Open (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 139 Zenaida Blanchard 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#30. Women's Physique - Masters 35+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 142 Shawna Burnett 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 141 Shalisa Beck 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 139 Zenaida Blanchard 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 143 Cindy Reyes 3 4 4 4 4 12

 
#31. Women's Physique - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 144 Brittany Oleary 3 1 1 1 1 3
2 142 Shawna Burnett 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 141 Shalisa Beck 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 143 Cindy Reyes 2 4 4 4 4 12

 
#32. Women's Figure - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 145 Kaylene Mcdonald 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#33. Women's Figure - Masters 60+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 147 Sheryl Guyon 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 146 Kathy Dreiblatt 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#34. Women's Figure - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 142 Shawna Burnett 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 148 Michele Vaughn 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 146 Kathy Dreiblatt 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#35. Women's Figure - Masters 45+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 146 Kathy Dreiblatt 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#36. Women's Figure - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 149 Sara Flaig 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 146 Kathy Dreiblatt 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#37. Women's Figure - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 147 Sheryl Guyon 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 146 Kathy Dreiblatt 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#38. Women's Figure - Open Class A (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 148 Michele Vaughn 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 146 Kathy Dreiblatt 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#39. Women's Figure - Open Class B (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 145 Kaylene Mcdonald 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 149 Sara Flaig 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 144 Brittany Oleary 4 3 3 4 2 10
4 142 Shawna Burnett 3 4 4 3 4 11

 
#40. Women's Wellness - True Novice (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 150 Jennifer L Clark 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 151 Praline Werner 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#41. Women's Wellness - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 150 Jennifer L Clark 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 151 Praline Werner 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 152 Erica Wick 2 3 3 3 3 9

 
#42. Women's Wellness - Masters 40+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 154 Sabrina Persinger 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 150 Jennifer L Clark 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 153 Daniella Chotzen 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 152 Erica Wick 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#43. Women's Wellness - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 155 Merissa Fletcher 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 150 Jennifer L Clark 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#44. Women's Wellness - Hero (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 150 Jennifer L Clark 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 156 Jessica Mendez 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#45. Women's Wellness - Open Class A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 154 Sabrina Persinger 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 157 Roxsana Cisneros 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 150 Jennifer L Clark 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 156 Jessica Mendez 4 4 4 5 5 13
5 151 Praline Werner 5 5 5 4 4 14

 
#46. Women's Wellness - Open Class B (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 155 Merissa Fletcher 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 153 Daniella Chotzen 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 152 Erica Wick 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#47. Women's Bikini - True Novice A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 174 Maria Guzman-Flores 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 168 Rowyn Raze 2 3 3 2 2 7
3 163 Grace Lei 3 2 2 3 3 8
4 171 Beatrix Tran 4 5 5 4 4 13
5 166 Aurora Rager 5 4 4 5 5 14

 
#48. Women's Bikini - True Novice B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 161 Isabelle Kilgallon 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 172 Cha Valeros 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 162 Rachel Lee 3 5 3 2 3 9
4 167 Mandy Rager 4 3 4 4 4 12
5 160 Allie Heiner 5 6 5 5 5 15
6 164 Dorcey Mccoy 6 4 6 6 6 18
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#49. Women's Bikini - True Novice C (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 170 Yaya Simmons 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 165 Jenessa Morris 2 2 2 3 3 7
3 158 Meily Arango 3 3 3 1 2 8
4 159 Jenn Clark 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 169 Emmi Seelbach 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#50. Women's Bikini - Novice A (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 176 Brittany Woodman 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 174 Maria Guzman-Flores 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 173 Yuina Clark 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 168 Rowyn Raze 5 4 4 5 4 13
5 164 Dorcey Mccoy 4 5 5 4 5 14

 
#51. Women's Bikini - Novice B (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 175 Rylee Johnson 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 170 Yaya Simmons 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 158 Meily Arango 3 3 3 3 2 9
4 172 Cha Valeros 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 177 Katheleen Yotsavath 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 169 Emmi Seelbach 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#52. Women's Bikini - Junior (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 161 Isabelle Kilgallon 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 168 Rowyn Raze 1 3 2 2 3 7
3 163 Grace Lei 4 2 3 3 2 8
4 166 Aurora Rager 3 4 4 4 4 12

 
#53. Women's Bikini - Masters 60+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 179 Kim Tinney 3 1 1 1 1 3
2 147 Sheryl Guyon 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 178 Pamela Beard 2 3 3 3 3 9
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#54. Women's Bikini - Masters 55+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 179 Kim Tinney 3 1 1 1 1 3
2 147 Sheryl Guyon 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 178 Pamela Beard 2 3 3 3 3 9

 
#55. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 180 Ana Blackburn 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 162 Rachel Lee 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 181 Amy Roskelley 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 178 Pamela Beard 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 182 Helena Soomer Lincoln 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#56. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 180 Ana Blackburn 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 183 Kristin Barber 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 167 Mandy Rager 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 164 Dorcey Mccoy 5 4 4 4 4 12
5 153 Daniella Chotzen 4 5 5 5 5 15

 
#57. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 186 Heather Pratt 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 184 Delilah Banks 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 180 Ana Blackburn 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 185 Miranda Pelky 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 164 Dorcey Mccoy 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#58. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 188 Tina Mai 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 186 Heather Pratt 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 187 Zazil Hansen 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 165 Jenessa Morris 5 4 4 4 3 12
5 185 Miranda Pelky 4 5 5 5 5 15
6 173 Yuina Clark 6 6 6 6 7 18
7 159 Jenn Clark 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 89 Paige Bombardier 8 8 8 9 9 25
9 171 Beatrix Tran 9 9 9 8 8 26

 
#59. Women's Bikini - Hero (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 173 Yuina Clark 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 162 Rachel Lee 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 89 Paige Bombardier 3 3 4 4 3 10
4 156 Jessica Mendez 4 4 3 3 4 11

 
#60. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 188 Tina Mai 2 1 1 1 2 4
2 174 Maria Guzman-Flores 1 2 2 2 1 5
3 183 Kristin Barber 4 4 3 3 4 11
4 185 Miranda Pelky 3 3 4 4 5 12
5 173 Yuina Clark 6 5 5 5 3 15
6 156 Jessica Mendez 5 6 6 6 6 18

 
#61. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 157 Roxsana Cisneros 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 176 Brittany Woodman 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 186 Heather Pratt 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 187 Zazil Hansen 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 161 Isabelle Kilgallon 6 5 5 5 6 16
6 168 Rowyn Raze 5 6 6 6 5 17
7 163 Grace Lei 8 8 7 7 7 22
8 164 Dorcey Mccoy 7 7 8 8 8 23
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#62. Women's Bikini - Open Class C (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 175 Rylee Johnson 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 172 Cha Valeros 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 160 Allie Heiner 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 153 Daniella Chotzen 3 4 4 4 4 12

 
#63. Women's Bikini - Open Class D (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 170 Yaya Simmons 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 165 Jenessa Morris 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 158 Meily Arango 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 159 Jenn Clark 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 177 Katheleen Yotsavath 6 6 5 5 5 16
6 89 Paige Bombardier 5 5 6 6 6 17

 
#64. Women's Fit Model - True Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 189 Annalee Babcock 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 190 Lacey Chen 2 2 2 3 3 7
3 191 Becca Denae 3 3 3 2 2 8

 
#65. Women's Fit Model - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 189 Annalee Babcock 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 190 Lacey Chen 2 2 2 3 3 7
3 191 Becca Denae 3 3 3 2 2 8

 
#66. Women's Fit Model - Masters 35+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 189 Annalee Babcock 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 190 Lacey Chen 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 191 Becca Denae 3 4 4 3 2 10
4 194 Erin Jacobson 5 3 3 4 4 11
5 195 Theresa Sallee 4 5 5 5 5 15
6 192 Bonnie Doble 6 6 6 6 6 18
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#67. Women's Fit Model - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 196 Inna Krohmal 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 189 Annalee Babcock 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 191 Becca Denae 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 195 Theresa Sallee 4 4 4 4 4 12
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